Gusa Leontin
Hanganut Cristian
Moisiuc Alexandru
Hutopila Valerian

Rusu Gabriel
Moisa Cristi Andrei

Stetco Andrei

Marton Adrian

Turi Nandor

Vermesan Stefan Andrei

Bocirnea Constantin
Gliga Marius-Adrian

Ienea Nicolae

Susai Sebastian-Alexandru

Maftei Paul

Grecu Gheorghe Lucian

Szabo Zsolt-Pal

Cosma Marian Ionut

Chelemen Marian-George

Zamfir Mihai-Calin

Nicola Costin Gabriel
Bucila Sergiu Teodor
Costea Claudiu Cosmin

Tremurici Alberto Alexandru

Numar curent

Denumirea probei

Transilvania
Transilvania
Bucovina
Transilvania
Bucovina
Bucovina
Transilvania
Gurghiu
Gurghiu
Bucovina
Gurghiu
Gurghiu

Casa Verde

N. Rucareanu

T. Pietraru

T. Pietraru

N. Rucareanu

T. Pietraru

N. Rucareanu

N. Rucareanu

T. Pietraru
Casa Verde
Casa Verde

Casa Verde

1

Doboréarea arborelui

Nasaud
Nasaud
Campulung
Ndsaud
Campulung
Campulung
Nasaud
Gurghiu
Gurghiu
Campulung
Gurghiu
Gurghiu
Timisoara
Brasov
Branesti
Branesti
Brasov
Branesti
Brasov
Brasov
Branesti
Timisoara
Timisoara

Timisoara

Schimbarea lantului

2

Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 441
Stihl MS 441
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 441
Stihl MS 441
Stihl MS 341
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Husqgvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 341
Stihl MS 441
Stihl MS 341

Legenda probelor

3

70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
59,0
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
70,7
59,0
70,7
59,0

Taierea combinata

Clasamentul general pentru motoferastraie 2018

660
640
647
590
637
633
645
646
598
574
589
623
570
624
550
540
525
577
539
360
593
477
455
491

110
110
104
106
102
98
100
98
102
69
110
92
100

89
53
25
79
84
78

93
82
89

a4
Taierea de precizie

180
171
155
159
149
172
102
123
144
119
99
132
133
120
109
125
130
25
53
138
17
99

230
222
222
226
222
216
218
188
200
216
123
181
180
196
158
192
159
196
174
193
176
69
107
74

414
400
390
412
372
346
388
398
372
366
400
284
218
256
220
198
252
194
192
200
176
160
164
76

5

1594
1543
1518
1493
1482
1465
1453
1453
1416
1344
1321
1312
1201
1196
1126
1108
1091
1071
1042
969
966
898
808
730

Cepuirea arborelui



